
 

 

 

 

March 14, 2024 

Mr. Johnny Timmons, General Manager 
Tupelo Water and Light Department 
320 North Front Street 
Tupelo, MS 38802 

RE: 2023-065WL 

Labor and Materials Contract 

 North Green Substation  

Dear Mr. Timmons: 

We have evaluated the bids on the above-referenced project.  After careful consideration and 
evaluation, we recommend you accept the total lump sum bid price of $2,130,000.00 from Power 
Grid Company for the Labor and Materials Contract at the North Green Substation. 

Enclosed is the bid tabulation. 

After approval, please let us know and we will instruct Power Grid Company to proceed with the 
procurement of the insurance and bonds. 

If there are any questions or you need additional information, please contact me at 901.261.4639. 

Sincerely, 

 

Allen & Hoshall 

 
 
Russell Scott Burleson, P.E. 
Sr. Vice President 

 
 

   
 

 

 

 

 

C:\EU\Tupelo L&W\81925-N Green St Substation\Corr\Owner\Bid Tabs\L&M\L&M Recommendation Letter.doc 





 

 

 

 
 

BID TABULATION 
 

LABOR & MATERIALS 
 

FOR 
 

NORTH GREEN SUBSTATION 
TUPELO WATER & LIGHT 

 
BID OPENING: MARCH 14, 2024 

10:00 A.M. Local Time 
 

 
 
 

Bidder         Total Bid Price     
 

  
 Aubrey Silvey    $2,900,000.00     
 
 
 Garnet Electric    $2,317,600.00    

 
 

 Groves Electrical Services   $2,698,288.00    
 
  
 Power Grid Company   $2,130,000.00    
 
 
 Service Electric Company   $2,850,000.00    
  
 
 
Total Bid Price includes $50,000.00 for Authorized Contract Amendments.  
 
 
Engineer’s Recommended Acceptance in BOLD. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
C:\EU\TUPELO L&W\81925-N GREEN ST SUBSTATION\CORR\OWNER\BID TABS\L&M\BID TAB L&M NORTH GREEN.DOC 

 










































































































	1 - Allen & Hoshall Recommendation Letter
	2 - Minute Entry
	3 - Bid Tab North Green
	4 - Power Grid Final Bid
	5 - Aubrey Silvey Enterprises Inc
	6 - GARNET- BID FOR TUPELO WL-NORTH GREEN SUBSTATION
	7 - Groves Electrical Services
	8 - Service Electric - North Green Substation Proposal

